

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 27660/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/09/2013
in MAT No. 1178/2012 18/09/2013 in CAN No. 7033/2012 passed by the
High Court Of Calcutta)

DEBNATH DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and
office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 27658/2014

(With (With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln. (s) for
c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15437/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13665/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 18/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, Adv.
Mr. Riddhi Bose, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Dhawan, Adv.
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. P. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet Singh,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy,Adv.
Mrs. Kakali Roy,Adv.
Mr. Rajan K.Chourasia,Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Kurup,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Rathi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench in which one of us
(Hon'ble Arun Mishra,J.) is not a member.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr.Chakraborty)
Court Master